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558,000 / 2001 14.2

662,000 / 2001 16.9




RDF
CO2

3.8%

6.0%
5.0%
4.0%
3.0%
2.0%
1.0%
0.0%
-1.0%
-2.0%
-3.0%
-4.0%
-5.0%

BAU

5
250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

-50,000



DF
RDF



1990

1990

Cco,

GHG



RDF

RDF



i )
A

! | D i
! ! < _ ™
“ | P — _
| | N | i —
] 1 H
I i <’ v
! 1 ././ -

1 e (a0
| | ) S
o g

o S

IIIIIIII Q
! ) 5
| | l )
1 1
] 1
I 1
I 1
1 1
] 1
I 1
I 1
1 1
] 1
] 1
] 1

1

3

2003

1

CO2
12
RDF

o GHG

etc...
N =
2003




